Age Range:

Height:
Build:
Hair:
Eyes:

TRAINING

YEAR
2015
2013
2012
2011

¢

A

1 CENTRAL MELBOURNE TALENT
ABN: 82 069 830 957
40 - 42 Beetham Parade,

N

cmtalent.com.au

TALENT

ALAN CLARIDGE

50-65 Ethnicity: Australian

177 Dress Size:

Solid Suit size: 42s

Grey Shoe size: 9

Brown Vocal range: (Only if applicable)
DISCIPLINE SCHOOL TEACHER
Weapons training for filmand TV ~ Digger Tactical

Acting Tafta Anthony Meandal
Acting ITM studios Andy Mcphee
Acting ITM studios Andy Mcphee

FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS (Films, Television Series, Short Films)

YEAR
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

PROJECT TITLE
Jump

Forgotten friends
The beach house
Nuts

Waiting for sound
Expose

Malacof Lead

The legacy

Your next

Brian

Cold in the desert
Cans

It’s a date

Dead Guy
Tropicana Starch

ROLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER
Man on ledge
Caretaker
Estranged dad
football fanatic
Cameraman
Gangster
Bushranger
Company CEO
Killer

Social worker

Gunslinger
Homeless man
_Dad

Doctor

Scientist


mailto:info@cmtalent.com.au
http://actionactingagency.com.au/

COMMERCIAL CREDITS (TVCs, Stills)

YEAR PROJECT TITLE ROLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2017 ANZ Hotshots Man playing in park

2016 Coles Customer

2015 Rinni Plumber

2014 Simmons Homes Tinkering Dad

CORPORATE CREDITS (Video, stills, voice-over etc.)

YEAR PROJECT TITLE ROLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2018 Blamey Saunders customer

2017 Transport Victoria Tourist

2017 Manchecter Unity Founding CEO

2016 JS Containers Presenting business

2014 JSK More than once a night

2014 Manheim Auto Sales  Customer

2015 JSK More than once a night. ep. 2

SHOWREEL LINK:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tEw8AXICiVk

Presenting Link.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FP5wUMINmMPc


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tEw8AXlCiVk

