

#### CENTRAL MELBOURNE TALENT

ABN: 82 069 830 957 40 - 42 Beetham Parade, Rosanna 3084 P: (03) 9090 7746 info@cmtalent.com.au cmtalent.com.au

# **ALAN CLARIDGE**

Age Range: 50-65 Ethnicity: Australian

Height:177Dress Size:Build:SolidSuit size: 42sHair:GreyShoe size: 9

Eyes: Brown Vocal range: (Only if applicable)

## **TRAINING**

YEAR	DISCIPLINE	SCHOOL	TEACHER
2015	Weapons training for film and TV	Digger Tactical	
2013	Acting	Tafta	Anthony Meandal
2012	Acting	ITM studios	Andy Mcphee
2011	Acting	ITM studios	Andy Mcphee

#### FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS (Films, Television Series, Short Films)

YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2018	Jump	Man on ledge		
2018	Forgotten friends	Caretaker		
2017	The beach house	Estranged dad		
2017	Nuts	football fanat	tic	
2016	Waiting for sound	Cameraman		
2016	Expose	Gangster		
2016	Malacof Lead	Bushranger		
2016	The legacy	Company CEO		
2015	Your next	Killer		
2015	Brian	Social worker		
2014	Cold in the desert	Gunslinger		
2014	Cans	Homeless man		
2014	It's a date	_Dad		
2013	Dead Guy	Doctor		
2013	Tropicana Starch	Scientist		

## **COMMERCIAL CREDITS** (TVCs, Stills)

YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2017	ANZ Hotshots	Man playing	in park	
2016	Coles	Customer		
2015	Rinni	Plumber		
2014	Simmons Homes	Tinkering D	)ad	

## **CORPORATE CREDITS** (Video, stills, voice-over etc.)

YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	₹	PRODUCER
2018	Blamey Saunders	customer			
2017	Transport Victoria	Tourist			
2017	Manchecter Unity	Founding CE	0		
2016	JS Containers	Presenting	business		
2014	JSK	More than on	ce a night		
2014	Manheim Auto Sales	Customer			
2015	JSK	More than on	ce a night.	ep. 2	

### SHOWREEL LINK:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tEw8AXICiVk

Presenting Link.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FP5wUMINmPc